RoHS
SPECIFICATIONS
-Current Rating:0.3A
-Voltage Rating:100V AC/DC
-Contact Resistance:50mΩ Max
-Withstanding Voltage:150V AC/Minute
-Temperature Range : -40℃ ~ +85℃
-Housing: LCP (UL94V-0) Beige
-Terminal:Phosphor Bronze
-Plating: Gold Plated
°
RECOMMENDED  PCB  LAYOUT
50BTB   H340   MVSF   -   2xx     G     F     1    BE    185
Ordering Information
Package
0=PE Bag
Plating
S=Tin Plated
1=Tape&Reel
2=Tube
3=Tray
F:Gold Flash/Tin
G=Gold
No.of Pins
40=2X20P
Color
BE=Beige MVS=Male WV Material
F=LCP
Mated High
H340=3.400mm
Model
Combination Chart